ROBO-8780VG2A
In tel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 pr oces s or ba sed
on PICMG 1.0 S BC wi th  DDR 3
SDRAM, VGA, Dua l Gigabit Ethernet
Audio and USB
Dual 240-pin DDR3 DIMM sockets One RS232 port
N
0)

• On-board four SATA II ports and ten USB
2.0 ports (dual ports on bracket)
• ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-3798 ROBO-8780VG2A
PICMG 1.0(PCl+ISA).LGA1155.SBC.up lo
Core'" i7  processors. wNGA/Dual GbE/
Audio/USS 3.0
• PACKING LIST
Standard 86901990 SATA II cable
B690021S cable kil for FDD+PRN wilh bracket
86903240 Dual head COM porl cable wilh
brackel
88981980 PICMG SBC Handling and lnslallation
Nolice
83751540 lnstallalion CD
Optional 86902980 PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse Cable with
bracket
86903090 USS 3.0 oorl cable wilh bracket
AB9-2066 PA-M 1AU Multiple Media kit
FCC€�
lntel®H61 Eight USB 2.0 ports
Four SATA II ports
Dual GbE ports
VGAport---- Ill
� ..
liil Im
13*1344 -
Processor
Chipset
BIOS
Memory
Storage Devices
Watchdog Timer
Hardware Monitoring
Expansion Interface
itl•11�1i=!3t4i
Super 1/0
Audio
Ethernet
Serial Port
USB
Keyboard & Mouse
GPIO
Others
Display Interface
- Intel® Core™ i3/i5�7 processor up to 3.4GHz (65-95W) with (3-8MB) Cache
in LGA 1155 package
- DMI x4 Link 5.0 GT/s
- Intel" BD82H61 PCH (6 1W)
AMI EFI BIOS
- Supports up to 16GB DDR3 1333/1066 MT/s SDRAM on 2x 240-pin non-ECG
DIMM sockets (dual channel)
- 4x SATA support 3Gb/s data transfer rate on board
- Supports 16-bit ISA via golden finger
Programmable via S/W from 0.5 sec. to 255 min.
System monitor (fan, temperature, voltage)
4x PCI devices at 32-bit 33MHz
-
ITE IT8728F
- Intel® BD82H61 PCH built-in High Definition Audio up to 192-kHz 24-bit
- Rea Itek ALC886-GR HOA codec